SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8-Aug

9-Aug

10-Aug

11-Aug

12-Aug

13-Aug

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

1:00

AM Rutine

AM Rutine

Thought for the Day

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Breakfast

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Check In/Move In

3:30

Opening Ceremony

4:00

4:30

Ice Breakers

5:00

All Camp Photo

5:15

5:30

6:00

Dinner

6:30

7:00

All Camp Game

7:30

8:00

Camp Fire

8:30

9:00

Nighttime Rutine

Leave for Sylvania
Wilderness. Check in at the
ranger station. Watch the
park rules video before you
leave. Drive to
the Clark Lake boat landing
and paddle to campsites
Pine 1 and 2.

Paddle to Loon Lake camp at
Eagle 1 and 2. Take a day
trip to Fisher, Florence, Big
Bateau, Cub and Deer Island
Lake. It's a big loop but
you'll cover a lot of the
wilderness area.

Travel from Loon Lake to
Crooked Lake, to Mountain
Lake and Camp at East Bear
Lake, sites Deer 1 and Deer

2.

Paddle West through West
Bear Lake, High Liake, and
North Crooked Lake, head
south through Crooked
Lake and portage over to
Clark Lake to head back to
the vehicles.

AM Rutine

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

High Ropes / Zip Line

Lunch

Meeting

Pack and Clean Up

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Dinner

Camp Dance

Dream Boat / Skit Campfire

Teen Night




