	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	8-Aug	9-Aug	10-Aug	11-Aug	12-Aug	13-Aug
7:00 7:30		AM Rutine	AM Rutine			AM Rutine
7:45		Thought for the Day	Thought for the Day			Thought for the Day
8:00 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast			Breakfast
8:45						
9:00 9:30						
10:00						
10:30						High Ropes / Zip Line
11:00					Paddle West through West Bear Lake, High Liake, and	
11:30					North Crooked Lake, head	
11:45					south through Crooked  Lake and portage over to	
12:00					Clark Lake to head back to	Lunch
12:30					the vehicles.	Meeting
1:00				Travel from Loon Lake to Crooked Lake, to Mountain		
1:30		Leave for Sylvania		Lake and Camp at East Bear Lake, sites Deer 1 and Deer		Pack and Clean Up
2:00	Check In/Move In	Wilderness. Check in at the ranger station. Watch the	Paddle to Loon Lake camp at Eagle 1 and 2. Take a day	2.		
2:30		park rules video before you	trip to Fisher, Florence, Big Bateau, Cub and Deer Island			Closing Ceremony
3:00		leave. Drive to the Clark Lake boat landing	Lake. It's a big loop but you'll cover a lot of the wilderness area.			Goodbye
3:30	Opening Ceremony	and paddle to campsites Pine 1 and 2.				
4:00	Ice Breakers					
4:30						
5:00	All Camp Photo	-				
5:15	Dinner				Dinner	
5:30						
6:00						
6:30	All Camp Game  Camp Fire				Camp Dance	
7:00						
7:30					Dream Boat / Skit Campfire	
8:00						
8:30 9:00	Nighttime Rutine				Teen Night	